Manitoba Genealogical Society, Inc. Unit E-1045 St. James Street Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada, R3H 1B1 Telephone: 204/783-9139

E-mail: contact@mbgenealogy.com Web: www.mbgenealogy.com

New	Renewal MG	S #
Name:		
(Please Print)		
Street:		
City/Town:		
Prov./State:		_ Code:
E-Mail:		
		information outside of MG
without your permis		
To receive Genera	ntions by e-mail	tick here:
Name of Associate	Member at the s	same address (if applicable) MGS#
МС	S MEMBERS	HIP FEES
Individual	\$50.00	\$
AssociateInstitutional		\$
Institutional	\$50.00	\$
I'm already an MG	S member. Exp	oires:
	BRANCH F	EES
Southeast & Winnip	peg \$15.00	\$
DONATION*		\$
MGS is a registered	d charity and wel	comes your support
Total Enclosed		\$
GST not applicable	e.	Φ
*Federal In		ipts are issued for 00 or more
	OFFICE U	SE
Mail #		_ Date
Member Card		
New Member Pack	et	
Graph Book		
Receipt#		
Finance Book		
Expiry Date		
Computer		
Cash	Cheque	Other

Benefits of Branch Membership

- Participation in regularly scheduled Monday Night Genealogy programming offered by the Branch (15+ per year!)
 - General meetings, Special Interest Groups, and tours
 - 7:00 pm 2 Mondays per month (roughly),
 September June, at the MGS Resource
 Centre, Unit E 1045 St. James Street,
 Winnipeg
 - Learn about resources and develop skills to further your research
 - Opportunities to meet together with others who share a mutual interest in discovering their family's stories
 - See our annual programming brochure or website for details
- Receipt of Branch newsletter, the e-zine
- Reduced fees for Workshops & other events sponsored by the Branch
- The right to vote at Branch meetings, participate in various committees, and to hold office on the Branch executive
- For Branch members who cannot get out to meetings or to use the Resource Centre, provision of up to one free hour of research per year (non-cumulative)
- The Branch supports the operation and projects of MGS



Southeast & Winnipeg Branch

Join us and

Discover Your Family's Story



Manitoba Genealogical Society

www.mbgenealogy.com



Southeast & Winnipeg Branch



The Branch

Is there a difference between Branch membership and membership in MGS?

The Manitoba Genealogical Society (MGS) is the provincial organization that promotes genealogical research across the province.

The Southeast & Winnipeg Branch is one of 5 local branches of MGS, each created to bring genealogists together, wherever we live in Manitoba. Branches maintain local resource libraries and provide education.

Because the Southeast & Winnipeg Branch shares office space in the MGS Resource Centre, we have merged our Branch Library with the provincial resource.

Our Branch focuses efforts on the provision of educational opportunities & programming for our members.

The Southeast & Winnipeg Branch of the Manitoba Genealogical Society Inc. was formed in 1979 under the by-laws of the Society to provide opportunities for persons interested in family history in Winnipeg and the Southeastern area of Manitoba to share experiences, assist one another, and expand their research skills.

Branch Objectives:

The objectives of the Southeast & Winnipeg Branch are to work locally to achieve the Society's objectives:

- Collection and preservation of genealogical and historical records and materials:
- Foster education in genealogical research through workshops, programming, and seminars; and
- Encourage production of genealogical publications relating especially to Manitoba.

Membership in the Southeast & Winnipeg Branch is open to all members of MGS for a small additional yearly fee.

To become a Branch Member...

- Must be a current member of MGS
- Must pay additional annual Branch membership fee
- Use the Membership Registration Form on reverse
- Already a member of MGS? Indicate on Registration Form when current membership expires
 - Your Branch membership will expire when your MGS membership expires

It's Worth a Closer Look!

For more information go to the MGS website www.mbgenealogy.com and select Branches from the menu, then visit our Branch homepage

Privacy Statement

No other individuals or organizations will have access to MGS or Southeast & Winnipeg Branch mailing lists.

Contact information provided will only be used for Branch & Society communications.